
Topsfield Town Hall Site Visit Attendence Log

July 8 ,2015

Company Name Representative Street Address City or Town Zip Phone Email

Green Intl John Tripp 239 Littleton Rd. Westford 01866 978 648-0311 jtripp@greenintl.com

McGinley Kalsow & Assoc Jim Cleveland 324 Broadway Somerville 02145 617 625-8901 jim@McGinleyKalsow.com

Bargmann Hendrie Deborah Robinson 300 A St. Boston 02210 617 456-2221 drobinson@bhplus.com

Gienapp Design Julia Marsh Rabin 20 Conant St. Danvers 01923 978 750-9062 jrabin@gienappdesign.com

Drummey Rosane Anderson Juliana McDonald 235 Barehill Rd. Waltham 02451 617 964-1700 jmcdonald@draws.com

Johnson Roberts Assoc Patrick Serr 15 Properzi Way Somerville 02143 617 666-8585 pserr@johnson-roberts.com

CSS Architects John Tomaz 107 Audubon Rd. Wakefield 01880 617 245-8400 jtomaz@cssarchitects.com

Bldg.2, Suite 300

Schwartz/Silver Mark Schatz 75 Kneeland St. Boston 02111 617 542-6650 mschatz@schatzsilver.com

Austin Architects Christine Schmitt 219 Concord Ave. Cambridge 01890 617 547-8500 cs@austinarchitects.com

The Galante Architecture Studio Jamie Emerson 146 Mt. Auburn St. Cambridge 02138 617 576-2500 je@galantearchitecture.com

Adams & Smith Bill Finch 55 Thomas Rd. Swampscott 01907 617 512-5697 rcsmitharch@verizon.net
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